DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

SUNTOYO TECHNOLOGY PTE LTD

Digital Solution Name & Version Number'

lorderla Digital Ordering BYOD Solution Version 1.0 - Standard

Appointment Period

19 May 2022 to 18 May 2023

Extended Appointment Period?

19 May 2023 to 18 May 2024

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
%)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software
lorderla QR Ordering Subscription (Dine-In/
Takeaway)

Business Analysis Module

- Real-time update dashboard and reports for all
location

- Real-time update of products and configuration for
all location

Kitchen Module (Combine with KDS)
- New/Additional orders to push notification to
respective kitchen/side station

CRM Module
- Loyalty membership management campaign

Inventory Management

- Real-time update/transfer of inventory for all
location

- Auto trigger reminder alert when inventory reaches
a pre-set low level

- Tracking of inventory movement

Hardware
Not Applicable

Professional Services

lorderla QR ordering setup & configuration

- Onsite visit for Project requirement scoping

- Setup of Menu products, Configuration of modifier,
Promotion, upselling

- Setup for Kitchen Printer/KDS

- Initial configuration of backend user account &
access control

- Payment gateway configuration

- Setup for CRM Membership loyalty campaign

- Onsite implementation, QR code web link testing &
calibration

lorderla Inventory management Module configuration
- Inventory mapping for all products
- Testing & calibration

Training

lorderla Training

- QR Ordering Operation front end Training

- QR Ordering backend configuration Training

- Business Analysis Module training for back office
- Inventory management Training

- Loyalty membership management Training

Others
Not Applicable

per Month

per Month

per Month

per Month

per Outlet

per Day

per Day

per Session

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

2.00

Total |$

5,000.00

$ 4,900.00

"A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration

for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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